Rev B
DCMFPU01H SERIES
1 Watt
DC/DC Converter
Single and Dual Outputs
11/18/2016
Wall Industries, Inc. • 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
Fax 603-778-9797

Output Current Input Current Output
Power
Load Regulation
(Max.)
Efficiency
(@Max.Load) Min Load Max Load @No Load @Max. Load
DCMFPU01-033S033H
3.3VDC
(2.97~3.63)
3.3VDC 6mA 300mA
45mA
400mA
1W
15% 75%
DCMFPU01-033S05H 5VDC 4mA 200mA 384mA 12% 79%
DCMFPU01-033S12H 12VDC 1.68mA 84mA 382mA 12% 80%
DCMFPU01-033S15H 15VDC 1.34mA 67mA 376mA 10% 81%
DCMFPU01-05033H
5VDC
(4.5~5.5)
3.3VDC 6mA 300mA
30mA
257mA
1W
12% 77%
DCMFPU01-05S05H 5VDC 4mA 200mA 250mA 11% 80%
DCMFPU01-05S12H 12VDC 1.68mA 84mA 246mA 9% 82%
DCMFPU01-05S15H 15VDC 1.34mA 67mA 242mA 8% 83%
DCMFPU01-12S033H
12VDC
(10.8~13.2)
3.3VDC 6mA 300mA
17mA
107mA
1W
8% 77%
DCMFPU01-12S05H 5VDC 4mA 200mA 105mA 8% 79%
DCMFPU01-12S12H 12VDC 1.68mA 84mA 104mA 8% 81%
DCMFPU01-12S15H 15VDC 1.34mA 67mA 102mA 7% 82%
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Dual Output Models
Model Number Input Voltage
Range
Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current Output
Power
Load Regulation
(Max.)
Efficiency
(@Max.Load) Min Load Max Load @No Load @Max. Load
DCMFPU01-033D05H
3.3VDC
(2.97~3.63)
±5VDC ±2mA ±100mA
45mA
389mA
1W
12% 78%
DCMFPU01-033D12H ±12VDC ±0.84mA ±42mA 382mA 12% 80%
DCMFPU01-033D15H ±15VDC ±0.66mA ±33mA 370mA 10% 81%
DCMFPU01-05D05H
5VDC
(4.5~5.5)
±5VDC ±2mA ±100mA
30mA
250mA
1W
11% 80%
DCMFPU01-05D12H ±12VDC ±0.84mA ±42mA 243mA 9% 83%
DCMFPU01-05D15H ±15VDC ±0.66mA ±33mA 239mA 8% 83%
DCMFPU01-12D05H
12VDC
(10.8~13.2)
±5VDC ±2mA ±100mA
17mA
104mA
1W
7% 80%
DCMFPU01-12D12H ±12VDC ±0.84mA ±42mA 102mA 7% 82%
DCMFPU01-12D15H ±15VDC ±0.66mA ±33mA 101mA 7% 82%
Rev B
DCMFPU01H SERIES
1 Watt